UPP® SEMI-RIGID
PIPEWORK SYSTEM
Since its introduction as the world’s first electrofusion pipework
system for fuel applications over thirty years ago, UPP®
semi-rigid pipework has become known globally as the standard
for liquid tight pipework systems. UPP® pipework utilizes the
advanced electrofusion welding process to effectively bond
system components together into one, leak proof system.

•	 All ASTM defined biofuel  blends
Approvals
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
Nominal Primary Pipe Nominal Secondary Pipe
ID OD ID OD
001-063-050-XXXPSE 1½" double wall pipe 1.67" 1.97" 2.18" 2.48"
001-075-063-XXXPSE 2" double wall pipe 2.12" 2.48" 2.59" 2.95"
001-110-090-019PSE 3" double wall pipe 3.02" 3.54" 3.82" 4.33"
001-125-110-019PSE 4" double wall pipe 3.69" 4.33" 4.34" 4.92"
001-063-019VE 2" single wall pipe 2.12" 2.48" -- --
001-090-019VE 3" single wall pipe 3.02" 3.54" -- --
Model Description Unit
001-063-050-028PSE 1½" double wall pipe 28' stick
001-063-050-033PSE 1½" double wall pipe 33' stick
001-063-050-165PSE 1½" double wall pipe 165' coil
Model Description
02-050-L-U 1½" primary welding coupler
Model Description
03-050-EIF-U 1½" primary electrofusion 90° elbow fitting

Pipework
Note: For “XXX” enter pipe lengths from available unit options found in the following pages.
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Model Description
04-050-EIF-U 1½" primary electrofusion 45° elbow fitting
Model Description
04-050-L 1½" primary plain 45° elbow fitting
Model Description
08-050-EIF-U 1½" single wall electrofusion tee fitting
Model Description
08-050-L 1½" primary plain tee fitting
Model Description
09-063-050-L 2" × 1½" primary plain reducer fitting
Model Description
10-050-L 1½" primary plug
Model Description
49-063-050-U 1½" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting
49-063-050-TP-3-U 1½" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting with
press fit test port
Model Description
49-110-063SC-U 4" × 1½" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting
Model Description
91-050 SS NPT-U Stainless steel 1½" (pipe) × 1½" NPT male threaded
termination fitting
91-050 NPT-U 1½" (pipe) × 1½" NPT male threaded termination fitting
Model Description
02-63SC-U 1½" secondary welding coupler
Model Description
92-050 NPT-U 1½" (pipe) × 1½" NPT female threaded termination fitting
Model Description
92-050 UF NPT-U 1½" (pipe) × 1½" NPT union adapter termination fitting
11.5G 1½" gasket
Model Description
G3-063-050-U SC 1½" Gemini 90° Elbow
Model Description
G4-063-050-U SC 1½" Gemini 45° Elbow OR SC 1½" Gemini Inline Joint
Model Description
G8-063-050-U SC 1½" Gemini Tee
Model Description
HEX 2 2" NPT X 1½" NPT Hex adapter
Model Description
303-063-EIF-U 1½" double wall / 2" single wall electrofusion entry boot
304-110-063-TP-3* 1½" double wall ducted entry boot with ducting
press fit test port
*For use with UPP® 4" ducting.
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
2" Primary Pipework System
Model Description
02-63-U 2" primary welding coupler
Model Description
03-063-EIF-U 2" primary electrofusion 90° elbow fitting
Model Description
08-063-EIF-U 2" single wall electrofusion tee fitting
Model Description
08-063-L 2" primary plain tee fitting
02-063-L-U
303-063-EIF-U
92-063 NPT-U
FEB-075-M

Model Description
08-063-L 2" primary plain tee fitting
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
49-075-063-1-U
04-063-EIF-U
G4-075-063-U 02-63-U G8-075-063-U 08-063-EIF-U
303-075-EIF-U
02-063-L-U
49-075-063TPI-U
G3-075-063-U
03-063-EIF-U
001-075-063-XXXPSE
10.75(SC)
91-063 NPT-U
91-063 NPT-U
G4-075-063-U
02-063-L-U
Model Description
04-063-EIF-U 2" primary electrofusion 45° elbow fitting
Model Description
02-063-L-U 2" primary welding coupler, long
2" Secondary Contained Pipework System
Model Description Unit
001-075-063-028PSE 2" double wall pipe 28' stick
001-075-063-033PSE 2" double wall pipe 33' stick
001-075-063-038PSE 2" double wall pipe 38' stick
001-075-063-100PSE 2" double wall pipe 100' coil
001-075-063-165PSE 2" double wall pipe 165' coil
Model Description
02-63-U 2" primary welding coupler
Model Description
02-75SC-U 2" secondary welding coupler

Model Description
02-90-U 3" primary welding coupler
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Model Description
49-110-090-U 4" × 3" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting
49-110-090TP-U 4" × 3" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting with test port
Model Description
10-090-L-U 3" primary plug
Model Description
G3-110-090-U SC 3" Gemini 90° Elbow
Model Description
G4-110-090-U SC 3" Gemini 45° Elbow OR SC 3" Gemini Inline Joint
Model Description
G8-110-090-U SC 3" Gemini Tee
Model Description
304-110-090-U 3" double wall electrofusion entry boot with integrated
termination fitting
304-110-090-TP-3-U 3" electrofusion entry seal reducer boot 110/90, with press fit
test port
Model Description
FEB-110-M 3" electrofusion fiberglass entry boot for use with 3"
secondary contained pipework systems
Model Description
91-090 NPT-U 3" (pipe) × 3" NPT male threaded termination fitting
Model Description
92-090 NPT-U 3" (pipe) × 3" NPT female threaded termination fitting
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
4" Secondary Contained Pipework System
10.110(SC)
91-110 NPT-U
92-110 NPT-U
09.160.110(SC)
02-125SC-U
08.110(SC)
305-125-110TP-UG3-125-110-U
03-110-EIF-U
G4-125-110-U
G3-125-110-U
02-110-U
G4-125-110-U
04-110-EIF-U
49-125-110-U
10-110-L
001-125-110-019PSE
Model Description
03-110-EIF-U 4" primary electrofusion 90° elbow fitting
Model Description
04-110-EIF-U 4" primary electrofusion 45° elbow fitting
Model Description
02-125SC-U 4" secondary welding coupler
Model Description Unit
001-125-110-019PSE 4" double wall pipe 19' stick
Model Description
02-110-U 4" primary welding coupler
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Model Description
08-110-EIF-U 4" single wall electrofusion tee fitting
Model Description
10-110-L-U 4" primary plug
Model Description
08-110M-U 4" tee
08-200SC-U 8" tee
Model Description
49-125-110-U 5" × 4" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting
49-125-110-TP-3-U 5" × 4" secondary electrofusion reducer fitting with
press fit test port
Model Description
09.160.110(SC) 6" × 4" secondary plain reducer fitting
09-200-125SCM-U 8" x 4" secondary plain reduce fitting